EAST GRIMSTEAD FETE SURVEY - RESULTS
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Q2. How long have you lived in the village?
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Q3. Should the annual Flower Show and Fete continue in its current format?

No 52% 52.174 24
Yes 48% 47.826 22
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Q4. Should the village have, in future, only a Flower Show without a Fete?

No 82% 82.222 37
Yes 18% 17.778 8
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Q5. Should the Flower Show and Fete take a fallow year and be held on alternate years?

No 53% 53.333 24
Yes 47% 46.667 21
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Q6. Is the concept of a Flower Show & Fete in today’s society outdated and should we stop
putting on a Flower Show & Fete?

No 64% 64.444 29
Yes 36% 35.556 16
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Q7. Would you be prepared to be part of a committee to organise events?

No 70% 69.565 32
Yes 30% 30.435 14
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